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Tanya’s Recommended Reading 

 

KidMinterest Contact Informa�on 
 
 Maggie Beeler mbeeler@methodis�amily.org Methodist Family Health Li�le Rock, AR 

Jeremy  Carter jeremy@magnoliafumc.org Group Publishing Magnolia, AR 

Sky  Collins scollins@cfyf.org Special Needs Ministry Li�le Rock, AR 

Sean  Dunbar childdir@stjames-umc.org  Social Media Li�le Rock, AR 

Brian Kinder kinder@kindersongs.com Kindersongs Li�le Rock, AR 

Terri Kinder kinder@kindersongs.com Kindersongs Li�le Rock, AR 

Penny Lee leepenny2015@gmail.com New @ Children's Ministry Berryville, AR 

Michelle  Moore michelle.moore@arumc.org Camping Ministry Li�le Rock, AR 

Rachel Niklas rnicklas@cokesbury.com Cokesbury Hot Springs, AR 

Denni  Palmer Denni.Palmer@mountsequoyah.org Mt. Sequoyah, Des�na�on:Mission Faye�eville, AR 

John  Shirron john.shirron@cps.k12.ar.us Created by God Cabot, AR 

Pam Snider psnider@fumclr.org Tween Ministry Li�le Rock, AR 

Laura S�nne� laura@asbury-lr.org Des�na�on: Mission Li�le Rock, AR 

Karen Swales  karen.swales@arumc.org AR Conference Children's Ministry Springdale, AR 

Children’s Spirituality: What it is and Why it Ma�ers 
Author:  Rebecca Nye  
ISBN-13: 978-0715140277  

Forma�onal Children’s Ministry: Shaping Children Using Story, 
Ritual, and Rela�onship 
Author:  Ivy Beckwith 
ISBN-13: 978-0801071874  

Hurry Less Worry Less for Families 
Author: Judy Chris�e. 
ISBN-13: 978-0687659142  

Praying in Color.  
Author: Sybil MacBeth 
ISBN-13: 978-1557255129  

Real Kids, Real Faith: Prac�ces for Nurturing Children’s 
Spiritual Lives 
Author: Karen Marie Yust  
ISBN-13: 978-0787964078  

Sleeping with Bread: Holding on to what give you life 
Author: Dennis Lin   
ISBN-13: 978-0809135790  

The Spiritual Guidance of Children 
Author:  Jerome Berryman 
ISBN-13: 978-0819228406  

The Spiritual Lives of Children 
Robert Coles 
ISBN-13: 004-6442599238  

 


